SEMI-STEEL (PCR) B TYPE RADIAL TIRE CURING BLADDER
Bladder Code
Etch Reference Foot Foot Foot Foot Central Outside Over-all Effective
Applied Tyres
Type Bead LD. height width gauge gauge Diameter height periphery
Size dB a b to' DB HB LB
(in) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) （mm） (mm) (mm) (mm)
RB5008 matte 8 134 15 8 7 6.5 320 210 291 5.00R8
RB6009 matte 9 150 18 10 8 6 360 250 336 6.00R9
RB10-A pebble 10 150 18 10 8 5 360 274 372 195/55R10C
RB10-B pebble 10 150 18 10 8 5 385 212 340 145R10
RB13-1 smooth 13 232 22.0 13.5 10.0 6.0 412.6 211 281
RB13-2 pebble 13 232 22.0 13.0 10.0 6.0 460 265.8 353
RB14 pebble 13 225 19.0 12.5 7.0 4.9 460 310 405
RB3082 pebble 13 225 24.0 13.0 9.0 4.7 381 292 336
RB3332 pebble 13 225 24.0 12.5 8.5 4.7 385 285 330
RB14-0 pebble 14 250 22.0 13.0 9.5 6.2 455 254 345
RB14-1 pebble 14 250 22.0 13.0 9.5 6.0 470 267.5 370 185/70R14
RB14-2 pebble 14 250 22.0 13.0 9.5 5.3 520 282 418 195/70R14
RB14-3 pebble 14 250 22.0 13.0 9.5 5.8 545 322.5 467 215/70R15
RB14-4 pebble 14 250 24.0 12.9 7.0 4.5 490 280 378 185/70R14
RB14-5 leather 14 250 22.0 12.0 9.0 4.5 485 298 392
RB164 pebble 14 251 24.0 13.0 9.0 4.7 356 327 361
RB1953 pebble 14 250 24.5 13.0 9.0 4.7 400 384 412
RB15-2 pebble 15 276 21.0 12.0 9.0 7.8 505 405 485 235/75R15
RB15-3 smooth 15 277 21.0 13.0 9.0 5/4.5 546 187 369 195/55R15
RB15-5 block 15 285 24.0 12.0 7.0 4.8 565 330 456 205/70R15
RB15-6 leather 15 276 24.0 14.0 7.0 4.5 450 250 320
RB16-0 pebble 16 299 24.0 12.7 9.0 6.7 588 297.4 471.6 7.00R16
RB16-1 pebble 16 299 22.0 12.7 9.0 7.9 510 411 485
RB16-2 smooth 16 299 22.0 12.7 9.0 7.5 570 466.4 561 265/75R16
12.5x385x562 block 16 290 22.0 12.0 8.0 4.5 570 385 489 Pirelli tire
12.5x445x562 block 16 290 22.0 12.0 8.0 4.5 570 445 549 Pirelli tire
RB16-3 matte 16 310 21.0 12.0 7.0 5.5 690 444 605 285/75R16
RB16-4 leather 16 301 24.0 12.5 7.0 4.8 585 380 489
RB16-5 leather 16 302 23.0 12.7 7.0 5.0 620 376 600
RB16-6 leather 16 310 22.0 12.0 8.0 5.5 610 400 516
SEMI-STEEL (PCR) B TYPE RADIAL TIRE CURING BLADDER
Bladder Code
Etch Reference Foot Foot Foot Foot Central Outside Over-all Effective
Applied Tyres
Type Bead LD. height width gauge gauge Diameter height periphery
Size dB a b to' DB HB LB
(in) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) （mm） (mm) (mm) (mm)
RB16-7 leather 16 310 22.0 12.0 8.0 5.5 660 450 584
RB16-8 leather 16 310 22.0 12.0 8.0 5.0 500 340 396
RB16-9 leather 16 310 22.0 12.0 8.0 5.0 535 370 440
RB17-1 block 17 336 24.0 12.0 7.0 4.6 525 280 360.5 215/40R17
RB17-2 grid 17 336 24.0 12.0 8.0 4.9 490 306 352 205/40R17
RB17-3 pebble 17 336 24.0 12.0 7.0 5.0 510 344 394 245/45R17
RB17-4 leather 17 336 24.0 12.0 8.0 6.0 746 465 660 37x12.5R17
RB17-5 pebble 17 336 22.0 12.0 8.0 4.5 435 240 275 Fulun tire
RB17-6 leather 17 336 24.0 12.0 7.0 4.5 475 318 351
RB18 gravel 18 353 24.0 12.9 8.0 4.9 520 358 410 255/35R18
B14x350x560 pebble 18 350 22.0 14.0 9.0 4.8 560 350 426 Pirelli tire
B15x370x620 pebble 19 375 22.0 14.0 9.0 4.2 620 370 488 Pirelli tire
RB20 block 20 396 24.0 12.5 8.0 5.0 570 350 404 245/35R20
RB20-1 grid 20 396 24.0 13.0 8.0 4.8 630 400 490 275/45R20
RB20-550 leather 20 396 24.0 12.0 7.0 5.0 670 438 550 LT305/55R20
RB20-532 leather 20 396 24.0 12.0 8.0 4.5 660 438 532 33x12.5R20
RB20-441 leather 20 396 24.0 12.0 7.0 4.5 605 378 441 245/50R20
ZP353 pebble 14 255 21.3 13.5 9.3 4.2 470 254 336 Goodyear tire
ZP357 pebble 15 281 20.1 12.5 11.4 4.5 510 268 368 Goodyear tire
ZP357-2 pebble 15 285 21.5 11.7 9.5 4.7 535 325 429
ZP334 pebble 16 311.15 21.4 14.0 9.5 4.0 482.6 347.1 382.2 Goodyear tire
RB1451 pebble 13 224 22.0 13.0 7.3 4.5 460 235 335 165/70R13
RB1451-4 pebble 13 224 21.0 13.0 7.3 5.3 440 235 335 165/70R13
RB1452-3 pebble 13 234 23.0 13.0 7.5 5.5 440 248 320
RB1452-5 smooth 13 234 23.0 13.0 7.5 4.5 440 248 320
P13D grid 13 228 22.0 12.7 6.0 4.7 422 276.2 345.6
RB1651 pebble 14 248 21.0 12.5 7.0 5.4/4.5 490 275 370 175/65R14
RB1851 pebble 15 277 21.0 13.0 7.0 5.4/4.5 550 325 435
RB1951 pebble 15 285 21.0 12.0 7.0 6.0 500 310 393
RB1952 pebble 16 310 21.0 12.0 7.0 5.3 475 296 351 195/45R16
SEMI-STEEL (PCR) B TYPE RADIAL TIRE CURING BLADDER
Bladder Code
Etch Reference Foot Foot Foot Foot Central Outside Over-all Effective
Applied Tyres
Type Bead LD. height width gauge gauge Diameter height periphery
Size dB a b to' DB HB LB
(in) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) （mm） (mm) (mm) (mm)
RB2051 smooth 15 267 21.0 13.5 7.0 5.7 550 324 440
RB2052 pebble 16 310 24.0 12.0 7.0 5.2 535 334 410 215/60R16
RB2053 pebble 15 285 22.0 12.0 6.5 4.5 508 360 423
RB2152 gravel 18 356 23.0 12.0 7.0 5.0 500 310 351 215/35R18
RB2251 pebble 18 356 23.0 12.0 7.0 5.0 535 328 386 225/50R18
RB2252 pebble 16 310 21.0 12.0 7.0 4.9 560 350 444 225/60R16
RB2351 pebble 15 285 21.0 12.0 7.0 5.8 635 374 526 32*11.5R15
RB2352 smooth 16 310 21.0 12.0 7.0 4.0 680 380 549
P14B grid 14 250.95 24.0 12.9 6.0 4.5 420 290 357 South tire
16A matte 16 300 23.0 10.0 7.0 6.4 426 383 420 South tire
20A matte 20 400 24.0 12.9 6.0 4.3 495 350 360 South tire
P20C grid 20 403 24.0 12.7 6.0 4.8 560 368 430
P20D grid 20 403 24.0 12.9 6.0 4.8 540 370 410
P18B grid 18 352.43 24.0 12.9 6.0 4.8 480 332 374 South tire
14-T-378 matte 14 258 22.8
13.4
11.0 4.5 472 308 378
11.9
RB2651 pebble 17 336 21.0 12.0 7.0 6.0 670 420 559 265/70R17
RB2751 pebble 18 356 24.0 12.0 7.0 5.3 660 430 548 275/65R18
RB7001 pebble 16 310 21.0 12.0 7.0 6.0 635 324 473 215/85R16
P24A grid 24 505 24.0 14.7 6.5 5.2 620 397.5 425 South tire
P15D grid 15 276.4 24.0 14.7 7.0 4.8 450 264.8 335 South tire
P17C grid 17 326.7 24.0 15.0 6.0 5.1 610 336 465 South tire
P24B grid 24 505 24.0 14.7 6.5 5.4 645 453.5 496.3 South tire
P16H grid 16 302 24.0 13.0 6.0 5.5 580 426 555 South tire
RB22 grid 22 454 24.0 12.9 8.0 5.0 655 420 498 305/40R22
RB22-1 pebble 22 454 24.0 12.9 8.0 4.7 550 300 326 225/30R22
P22A grid 22 454 24.0 12.7 6.0 5.0 600 430 480 South tire
P22E grid 22 454 24.0 12.9 6.0 4.9 600 340 378 South tire
P26A matte 26 555 24.0 14.7 7.0 4.7 700 410 452 South tire
P28A matte 28 590 24.0 14.7 7.0 4.9 790 455 522 South tire
SEMI-STEEL (PCR) B TYPE RADIAL TIRE CURING BLADDER
Bladder Code
Etch Reference Foot Foot Foot Foot Central Outside Over-all Effective
Applied Tyres
Type Bead LD. height width gauge gauge Diameter height periphery
Size dB a b to' DB HB LB
(in) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) （mm） (mm) (mm) (mm)
FL30 pebble 30 606 24.0 14.7 7.5 5.0 740 398 445
RB12-307 leather 12 223 23.0 12.5 8.0 4.5 415 236 307
RB12-318 leather 12 223 23.0 12.5 8.0 4.5 430 236 318
RB13-392 leather 13 226 23.0 13.0 7.5 4.5 425 319 392 190/530R13
RB13-447 leather 13 226 23.0 13.0 7.5 4.5 440 365 447 240/550R13
RB13-305 pebble 13 226 22.0 14.0 9.0 6.0 425 246 326 Indonesia tire
RB13-345 pebble 13 226 22.0 14.0 9.0 6.0 460 270 366 Indonesia tire
RB13-370 pebble 13 226 22.0 14.0 9.0 6.0 460 295 392 Indonesia tire
RB14-370 pebble 14 250 22.0 14.0 9.0 6.0 480 300 391 Indonesia tire
RB14-415 pebble 14 250 22.0 14.0 9.0 6.0 520 330 437 Indonesia tire
RB14-412 leather 14 250 22.0 14.0 8.5 4.5 480 319 411
RB14-450 leather 14 250 22.0 14.0 9.0 4.5 550 345 472
RB15-415 leather 15 276 24.0 12.5 8.0 4.5 520 320 415
RB15-430 leather 15 276 22.0 12.0 7.0 4.5 495 340 430 245/45R15
RB15-501 leather 15 276 24.0 12.5 8.0 4.5 560 400 501
RB17-539 leather 17 336 24.0 12.0 8.0 5.5 630 445 539
RB17-433 leather 17 336 24.0 12.0 7.0 4.3 565 344 433 225/60R17
RB18-467 leather 18 353 24.0 12.5 7.0 4.2 600 367 467 255/60R18
RB18-380 leather 18 356 24.0 12.0 7.0 4.2 540 310 380
RB18-404 leather 18 356 24.0 12.0 7.0 5.0 585 300 404
RB19-1 leather 19 380 24.0 14.0 8.0 4.5 520 310 356
RB19-2 leather 19 380 24.0 14.0 8.0 4.5 520 340 382
RB20-699 leather 20 396 24.0 12.0 8.0 5.5 755 572 699 38x15.5R20